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10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/18/25 at
3:50:16 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Last owned in Arkansas

11  Detailed records available

15,078  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD F-450

SUPER DUTY XLT

VIN: 1FT8W4DT7PED28820
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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10 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Ee4MYcTGquxUwIN3XvBIMTw3V_UojrEbss24Uc29440sE_P5OvzL8tRF-554lStD8UCR4IEj7AM89A7J058z6KIIaqPcRRd6AOU7mToXuAfy-xskx6o_ObbgHj5yCWBMNR_2ZBH7DZOcb3k_Mm_NOS73CKinku_9vdQLQKc69yLbFz6Tk1SAGg-M2D3c3z5onqGbxqr_6pN6XjD9uirwjrmbxWdRyZyBAGlfhZ1-Dma4zMnankoyXz4P4efFNH911ZcNWuG68poAbH5HIYqPKpS088ewl_RNMtVrlJhI5yccAXfrTo59wfJvXwdQy3RGl_V5157HP7AQZGqQxS2wgUdRhX_S4Y8TEj8ij4bTRyexLp4PF4NkW2poiZXSlCdYUettKHog.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 34 months or 20,922 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2025

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/20/2023 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2025

Type of owner ---

Estimated length of ownership 1 month

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario, Arkansas

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 15,078

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/3XNfsA0T5B27HYLscHmIyeRZ0YPidwkqmjaVc1pyqL5YpObyGDvaSYyu2aHHl5REkXb1H02TWT06iAfOtSxtxS2BaZ1d5DVOAbTlg04Kmpu4b9z0ukP5QGGF-viXU8e6jMTXP2BwkGIHZ2Fc8hwc2w590D-G5s9Uyvob9Wy9fFOIeJrVEQfouEAVM-FMiJpnyJ2DPwj1esxy-RUMVnpqlWQK-rOhh3lXC79tY0ElR1pJwmBVrEmUka9rczUL4scXgcaQNv7lu1seict4ja1PzYjSa9V0GkB6upkFnvdTCdBFeDrttjw4DA-ya_zhB5ojOGo4cej8HLhhjG-L2D2NQ_SU9cU4MdyvmQNC1MFO7yCYogouMmPYf16ko56FGm26RqG5GmfYyL97FiM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/52-VcFA08B1aaJnXXRzMOFillWmstpvtcY_v-8isJEqZpq3WM-TcvITrGly6MYlzqkQ--Ulp70ixxA0d_PqrAjiFuLDgIUoC-V1sGUZZbCtv-NCTXiYLfJB2YHdwqUjvl7OrPvDD_z0ktk5K0sDw_vPC504gI0-rdEVk2hubOLFEyxY_mDyjyjXqAD8zQ6rWrovnQIOZ6y9qLvprDA4PJoYkE_Fbdfh2Nlozgq7dv2XhDHAW6aAnUqF4Z-RKj7a8BPfar6oe81-POQit3ssUU23mqWgUNSiazf1LaXbptv3l2HTZnO3yQOtOcJdF5eqbaheFtbCU1QRW67rxNnHranen72xPbSgB8gLwayq32zdF03U1DUSeDgp_DD643FcR03Lmu8JJAPOOaRY.cfx


Original Window Sticker

08/08/2023 6 MGM Ford Lincoln Sales
Ltd.
Red Deer, AB
403-346-6621
mgmfordlincoln.com

4.6 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Windshield washer checked
Odometer reported as 10 kilometers

09/25/2023 MGM Ford Lincoln Sales
Ltd.
Red Deer, AB
403-346-6621
mgmfordlincoln.com

4.6 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
VIN glass etching vin etched
Vehicle washed/detailed

03/18/2024 7,923 Whitehorse Motors
Whitehorse, YT
867-667-7866
whitehorsemotors.com/h
omepage

Vehicle serviced
Computer(s) checked
Drivability/performance checked
Trim checked
Odometer reported as 12,751
kilometers

01/09/2025 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle previously registered in Yukon
Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/16/2025 14,889 Montgomery Ford Sales
Ltd.
Kincardine, ON
519-396-3436
montgomeryford.autotra
der.ca?ddcref=tm-df-link

4.2 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 23,962
kilometers

01/20/2025 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/22/2025 US Dept of
Transportation
Port Huron, MI

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 02/12/2025

01/29/2025 15,068 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Searcy, AR

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Blue
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/52-VcFA08B1aaJnXXRzMOFillWmstpvtcY_v-8isJEqZpq3WM-TcvITrGly6MYlzqkQ--Ulp70ixxA0d_PqrAjiFuLDgIUoC-V1sGUZZbCtv-NCTXiYLfJB2YHdwqUjvl7OrPvDD_z0ktk5K0sDw_vPC504gI0-rdEVk2hubOLFEyxY_mDyjyjXqAD8zQ6rWrovnQIOZ6y9qLvprDA4PJoYkE_Fbdfh2Nlozgq7dv2XhDHAW6aAnUqF4Z-RKj7a8BPfar6oe81-POQit3ssUU23mqWgUNSiazf1LaXbptv3l2HTZnO3yQOtOcJdF5eqbaheFtbCU1QRW67rxNnHranen72xPbSgB8gLwayq32zdF03U1DUSeDgp_DD643FcR03Lmu8JJAPOOaRY.cfx


02/18/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

02/28/2025 15,078 Comodo Motors
Caledonia, MI
616-536-2405
comodomotors.com/

4.9 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

03/18/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/18/25 3:50:16 AM (CDT)
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